VALLEY FORGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FALCON NEWSLETTER DATES

2016 - 2017

Submission Deadline

1.

2.

Friday, August 26"
Friday, September 9™
Friday, September 23"
Friday, October 7t
Friday, October 21"

Friday, November 4%

Online Publication

Friday, September 2"
Friday, September 16%
Friday, September 30"
Friday, October 14"
Friday, October 28™

Friday, November 11"

7. Thanksgiving Break — No Newsletter

8. Friday, December 2 Friday, December 9™

9. Winter Break — No Newsletter

10. Friday, January 6% Friday, January 13"

11. Friday, January 20% Friday, January 27%

12. Friday, February 3 Friday, February 10"

13. Friday, February 17 Friday, February 24"

14. Friday, March 3% Friday, March 10"



15.Friday, March 17t

16. Friday, March 31*

17. Spring Break — No Newsletter
18. Friday, April 21%

19. Friday, May 5%

20. Friday, May 19"

21.Friday, June 2"

Friday, March 24"

Friday, April 7t

Friday, April 28"
Friday, May 26"
Friday, June 3™

Friday, June 9™



